
CLASSIFICA FINALE

CLASS. GIOCATORI Prov. PUNTI
TOT. TOT. MEDIA Media Serie

CAR RIPR. GEN. Part. MAX.

1 DE BIASI Daniele PN 12 98 145 0,676 0,909 6

2 MANCINI Giorgio TS 8 95 127 0,748 1,000 6

3 GAIOTTI Fabio TS 8 92 136 0,676 1,000 5

4 VIDOTTO Sergio TS 8 91 170 0,535 0,588 4

5 D'ATRI Riccardo UD 6 40 90 0,444 0,486 4

6 VATTOVANI Pierpaolo TS 4 45 130 0,346 0,680 4

7 FANIN Marco CO 4 41 127 0,323 0,455 3

8 PALUMBO Alberto PN 4 23 103 0,223 0,314 2

9 BACINELLI Andrea SP 2 20 56 0,357 0,457 2

10 AZZOLA Armando UD 2 24 70 0,343 0,486 2

11 DIANA Sergio PN 2 31 104 0,298 0,412 3

12 TAJARIOL Giuseppe PN 2 21 90 0,233 0,257 2

13 CAPPELLARO Gianmario PN 0 20 99 0,202 0,483 3

14 DE BLASIO Pietro Paolo VI 0 16 105 0,152 0,200 3

15

16

CAR. RIPR.  GEN.

657 1552 0,423



CLASSIFICA FINALE per MEDIA GENERALE

CLASS. GIOCATORI Prov. PUNTI
TOT. TOT. MEDIA Media Serie

CAR RIPR. GEN. Part. MAX.

1 MANCINI Giorgio TS 8 95 127 0,748 1,000 6

2 GAIOTTI Fabio TS 8 92 136 0,676 1,000 5

3 DE BIASI Daniele PN 12 98 145 0,676 0,909 6

4 VIDOTTO Sergio TS 8 91 170 0,535 0,588 4

5 D'ATRI Riccardo UD 6 40 90 0,444 0,486 4

6 BACINELLI Andrea SP 2 20 56 0,357 0,457 2

7 VATTOVANI Pierpaolo TS 4 45 130 0,346 0,680 4

8 AZZOLA Armando UD 2 24 70 0,343 0,486 2

9 FANIN Marco CO 4 41 127 0,323 0,455 3

10 DIANA Sergio PN 2 31 104 0,298 0,412 3

11 TAJARIOL Giuseppe PN 2 21 90 0,233 0,257 2

12 PALUMBO Alberto PN 4 23 103 0,223 0,314 2

13 CAPPELLARO Gianmario PN 0 20 99 0,202 0,483 3

14 DE BLASIO Pietro Paolo VI 0 16 105 0,152 0,200 3

15

16


